Fax Servers
Benefits
•	 Centralize fax operations
•	 Lower operational costs associated with
fax
•	 Comply with industry-specific standards
•	 Integrate fax into existing business
applications

Tel:	 +(44) 118-959 7774
Copyright © 2012 by Multi-Tech Systems, Inc.  All rights reserved. 8/12   86002139
Ordering Information
FaxFinder IP Fax Server
Product	 Description	 Region
FF240-IP-2	 2-Channel IP Fax Server (includes North American power cord)	 US
FF240-IP-2-EU	 2-Channel IP Fax Server (includes European power cord)	 Europe
FF240-IP-2-GB/IE	 2-Channel IP Fax Server (includes Great Britain/Ireland power cord)	 GB/IE
FF240-IP-UPGRADE-2	 2-Channel IP Fax Server Upgrade	 Global
FF240-IP-2-BRACKETS	 Mounting Brackets for Rack-Mount Applications	 Global
FaxFinder Analog Fax Server
Product	 Description	 Region
FF240	 2-Port Analog Fax Server (includes North American power cord)	 US
FF240-EU	 2-Port Analog Fax Server (includes European power cord)	 Europe
FF240-GB/IE	 2-Port Analog Fax Server (includes Great Britain/Ireland power cord)	 GB/IE
FF440	 4-Port Analog Fax Server (includes North American power cord)	 US
FF440-EU	 4-Port Analog Fax Server (includes European power cord)	 Europe
FF440-GB/IE	 4-Port Analog Fax Server (includes Great Britain/Ireland power cord)	 GB/IE
FF840	 8-Port Analog Fax Server (includes North American power cord)	 US